Enterprise (Utah)

Series 11900

Accession #:

Series 11901

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 11902

Accession #:

Series 11904

Accession #:

Series 24596

Accession #:

Series 24597

Accession #:

Series 24598

Accession #:

Series 24599

Accession #:

Power commission minutes

129975 Dates:

File Ranges:

Council minutes

129994 Dates:

File Ranges:
130037 Dates:

File Ranges:
130050 Dates:

File Ranges:
160000 Dates:

File Ranges:
160003 Dates:

File Ranges:
160074 Dates:

File Ranges:

Cemetery lot receipt record

129976 Dates:

File Ranges:
Daily cash report

130038 Dates:

File Ranges:

Revised ordinances

160075 Dates:

File Ranges:
General plan
160077 Dates:

File Ranges:

Annual audit reports

160076 Dates:

File Ranges:
Cemetery records

160147 Dates:

File Ranges:

Apr 06 1967

Jan 12 1914

Jul 13 1983

Apr 15 1949

Jan 10 1990

Jan 10 1996

May 09 2001

Apr 03 1949

Jan 03 1921

Dec 27 1923

Mar 1994

Jun 30 1970

1903
A - Z (Plot Map)

Jul

Apr

Dec

Jun

Dec

Apr

Feb

Dec

Jan

Mar

Jun

11

03

13

08

20

25

26

28

03

30

1978

1949

1989

1983

1995

2001

2003

1992

1953

2001

1994

2001

2002



Series 24600

Accession #:

Series 24601

Accession #:

Series 24602

Accession #:

Minutes of organization of company to build little pine valley dam

160078 Dates: Sep 11 1893 - Jan 17 1894
File Ranges: -

Petition for incorporation

160079 Dates: Mar 20 1913 - Mar 20 1913
File Ranges: -

Amended articles of incorporation

160080 Dates: Jan 03 2001 - May 03 2001
File Ranges: -



