Enterprise (Utah)

Series	11900	Power commission minutes							
	Accession #:	129975	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr -	06	1967 -	Jul	11	1978
Series	11901	Council minu							
	Accession #:	129994	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	12	1914 -	Apr	03	1949
	Accession #:	130037	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul -	13	1983 -	Dec	13	1989
	Accession #:	130050	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr -	15	1949 -	Jun	80	1983
	Accession #:	160000	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	10	1990 -	Dec	20	1995
	Accession #:	160003	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	10	1996 -	Apr	25	2001
	Accession #:	160074	Dates: File Ranges:	May -	09	2001 -	Feb	26	2003
Series	ies 11902 Cemetery lot receipt record								
	Accession #:	129976	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr -	03	1949 -	Dec	28	1992
Series	11904	Daily cash report							
	Accession #:	130038	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	03	1921 -	Jan	03	1953
Series	24596	Revised ordin	nances						
	Accession #:	160075	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec -	27	1923 -			2001
Series	24597	General plan							
	Accession #:	160077	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar -		1994 -	Mar		1994
Series	24598	Annual audit reports							
	Accession #:	160076	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun -	30	1970 -	Jun	30	2001
Series	24599	Cemetery records							
	Accession #:	160147	Dates: File Ranges:	A - Z	(Plo	1903 - t Map)			2002

Series 24600 Minutes of organization of company to build little pine valley dam

Accession #: 160078 Dates: Sep 11 1893 - Jan 17 1894

File Ranges: -

Series 24601 Petition for incorporation

Accession #: 160079 Dates: Mar 20 1913 - Mar 20 1913

File Ranges: -

Series 24602 Amended articles of incorporation

Accession #: 160080 Dates: Jan 03 2001 - May 03 2001

File Ranges: -